


DISCOGRAPHY

Zu bestellen bei • A commander chez • To be ordered from:
Editions Marc Reift • Route du Golf 150 • CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland) • Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 • Fax  +41 (0) 27 483 42 43 • E-Mail: info@reift.ch • www.reift.ch

Track
N°

1-3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Titel / Title
(Komponist  / Composer)

Celtic Visions (Mortimer)

Vivo Per Lei (Panceri / Mengali / Zelli)

Tarantella Trapanese (Saurer)

Bridge Over Troubled Water (Simon)

O mein Papa (Burkhard)

Amor Y Sol (Naulais)

Swingair Bumble Bee (Rimsky-Korsakov)

Balkan Impressions (Mortimer)

A Star Is Born (Streisand / Williams)

Nathalie (Bécaud / Delanoe)

Sembrancher (Debons)

N° EMR
Blasorchester
Concert Band

EMR 10033

EMR 10135

EMR 10292

EMR 10201

EMR 10263

EMR 10278

EMR 10227

EMR 10161

EMR 10138

EMR 10216

EMR 10020

Time

9’54

4’19

2’40

3’37

4’13

4’44

3’14

4’14

3’20

4’44

3’03

Vivo Per LeiVivo Per LeiVivo Per LeiVivo Per LeiVivo Per Lei
N° EMR
Brass Band

EMR 2592

EMR 3052

EMR 3053

EMR 3054

EMR 3055

-

EMR 2767

-

EMR 3056

EMR 3057

EMR 2817
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